Doogan Park Tennis Court 
Wedgewood Park Tennis Court 
Schussler Park Basketball Court 
Discovery Park Tennis Court 
Emerald Estates Park Tennis Court 
Eagle Ridge Park Tennis Court 

$33,120 
$23,850 
$ 6,285 
$11,545 
$ 8,320 
$16,300 

TOTAL: an amount not to exceed Ninety Nine Thousand Four Hundred Twenty and Noll 00 
($99,420.00) Dollars 

(hereinafter referred to as the "CONTRACT SUM"). The CONTRACT SUM shall not be increased 
without the express written consent of the VILLAGE. 

10% retention will be withheld for this project. When final acceptance is obtained the retention will be